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10010000 083014     G                       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY       -8,153,358,760.15       -184,983.08       -184,983.08
10010000 083014     G 10010060 006403       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -13,752,878.37           -312.02       -185,295.10
10010000 083014     G 10010775 077057       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           73,500,000.00          1,667.56       -183,627.54
10010000 083014     G 10010777 077073       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          103,158,197.63          2,340.45       -181,287.09
10010000 083014     G 10010778 077081       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           20,386,366.00            462.53       -180,824.56
10010000 083014     G 10010779 077099       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           66,956,936.00          1,519.11       -179,305.45
10010000 083014     G 10020000 277202       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY        2,627,095,950.57         59,603.45       -119,702.00
10010000 083014     G 10050000 000125       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          222,555,491.42          5,049.33       -114,652.67
10010000 083014     G 10051000 000133       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          129,975,668.68          2,948.88       -111,703.79
10010000 083014     G 10052000 000034       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY        1,364,356,853.01         30,954.48        -80,749.31
10010000 083014     G 11300460 282160       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           84,212,181.95          1,910.60        -78,838.71
10010000 083014     G 12010010 101014       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   31.85                          -78,838.71
10010000 083014     G 12010020 101022       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              279,552.00              6.34        -78,832.37
10010000 083014     G 12020070 102079       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   95.55               .01        -78,832.36
10010000 083014     G 12020160 102160       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -187,392.00             -4.26        -78,836.62
10010000 083014     G 12090090 109090       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -51,988,247.69         -1,179.50        -80,016.12
10010000 083014     G 12090220 109223       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            2,801,089.63             63.55        -79,952.57
10010000 083014     G 12090240 109249       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            2,966,401.30             67.30        -79,885.27
10010000 083014     G 12090280 109280       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            9,491,582.10            215.34        -79,669.93
10010000 083014     G 12090360 109363       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           41,851,406.84            949.53        -78,720.40
10010000 083014     G 12090370 109371       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -998,246.33            -22.65        -78,743.05
10010000 083014     G 12090380 109389       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              205,694.50              4.67        -78,738.38
10010000 083014     G 12090420 109421       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           25,607,042.23            580.97        -78,157.41
10010000 083014     G 12090440 109447       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               45,847.62              1.04        -78,156.37
10010000 083014     G 12090580 109587       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           35,901,726.82            814.53        -77,341.84
10010000 083014     G 12090590 109595       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                    5.46                          -77,341.84
10010000 083014     G 12090630 109637       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -161,350.00             -3.66        -77,345.50
10010000 083014     G 12090640 109645       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   88.27               .01        -77,345.49
10010000 083014     G 12090670 109678       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   77.35                          -77,345.49
10010000 083014     G 12090680 109686       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   79.17                          -77,345.49
10010000 083014     G 12090710 109710       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   89.18                          -77,345.49
10010000 083014     G 12090770 109777       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   49.14                          -77,345.49
10010000 083014     G 12090780 109785       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                  162.89               .01        -77,345.48
10010000 083014     G 12090820 109827       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   41.86                          -77,345.48
10010000 083014     G 12090830 109835       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   16.38                          -77,345.48
10010000 083014     G 12090850 109850       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -166,075.00             -3.77        -77,349.25
10010000 083014     G 12090880 109884       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                    2.73                          -77,349.25
10010000 083014     G 12090920 109926       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   33.67                          -77,349.25
10010000 083014     G 12090960 109967       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                    5.46                          -77,349.25
10010000 083014     G 12090970 109975       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   38.22                          -77,349.25
10010000 083014     G 12090980 109983       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,724,204.60            -61.81        -77,411.06
10010000 083014     G 12090990 109991       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              149,824.79              3.40        -77,407.66
10010000 083014     G 12100050 110056       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            7,814,534.00            177.30        -77,230.36
10010000 083014     G 12100170 110171       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   21.84                          -77,230.36
10010000 083014     G 12100330 110338       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -669,085.79            -15.18        -77,245.54
10010000 083014     G 12100350 110353       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   -3.64                          -77,245.54
10010000 083014     G 12110160 111161       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   47.32                          -77,245.54
10010000 083014     G 12110250 111252       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -350,356.14             -7.95        -77,253.49
10010000 083014     G 12110260 111260       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   10.92                          -77,253.49
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10010000 083014     G 12110280 111286       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   96.46                          -77,253.49
10010000 083014     G 12110290 111294       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            1,713,653.76             38.88        -77,214.61
10010000 083014     G 12110300 111302       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   53.69                          -77,214.61
10010000 083014     G 12110310 111310       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -173,398.68             -3.93        -77,218.54
10010000 083014     G 12110320 111328       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           11,387,789.70            258.37        -76,960.17
10010000 083014     G 12110330 111336       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                    9.10                          -76,960.17
10010000 083014     G 12110340 111344       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                  394.03               .01        -76,960.16
10010000 083014     G 12110350 111351       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   42.77                          -76,960.16
10010000 083014     G 12110370 111377       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   10.01                          -76,960.16
10010000 083014     G 12110390 111393       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                  -30.03                          -76,960.16
10010000 083014     G 12110410 111419       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,836,888.80            -64.37        -77,024.53
10010000 083014     G 12110420 111427       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   40.04                          -77,024.53
10010000 083014     G 12110430 111435       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   40.04                          -77,024.53
10010000 083014     G 12110460 111468       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            4,114,908.98             93.36        -76,931.17
10010000 083014     G 12110470 111476       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            2,189,854.03             49.69        -76,881.48
10010000 083014     G 12110480 111484       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              283,606.96              6.43        -76,875.05
10010000 083014     G 12110510 111518       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   27.30                          -76,875.05
10010000 083014     G 12110530 111534       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,476,312.11            -33.49        -76,908.54
10010000 083014     G 12110540 111542       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   77.35                          -76,908.54
10010000 083014     G 12110590 111591       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -671,476.04            -15.24        -76,923.78
10010000 083014     G 12110610 111617       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -6,796,186.65           -154.19        -77,077.97
10010000 083014     G 12110620 111625       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           11,558,476.89            262.24        -76,815.73
10010000 083014     G 12110640 111641       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,569,829.14            -58.30        -76,874.03
10010000 083014     G 12110650 111658       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -91,227.50             -2.07        -76,876.10
10010000 083014     G 12110660 111666       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -195,197.50             -4.43        -76,880.53
10010000 083014     G 12110670 111674       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           38,996,764.45            884.76        -75,995.77
10010000 083014     G 12110680 111682       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           37,048,544.25            840.55        -75,155.22
10010000 083014     G 12110690 111690       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           17,107,417.30            388.13        -74,767.09
10010000 083014     G 12110700 111708       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           40,093,889.02            909.65        -73,857.44
10010000 083014     G 12120110 112110       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              342,963.53              7.78        -73,849.66
10010000 083014     G 12120220 112227       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            9,633,485.24            218.57        -73,631.09
10010000 083014     G 12120270 112276       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               43,351.49               .98        -73,630.11
10010000 083014     G 12120290 112292       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   33.67                          -73,630.11
10010000 083014     G 12120340 112342       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   22.75                          -73,630.11
10010000 083014     G 12120360 112367       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               -9,555.00              -.21        -73,630.32
10010000 083014     G 12120370 112375       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               -4,770.00              -.11        -73,630.43
10010000 083014     G 12130120 113126       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   37.31                          -73,630.43
10010000 083014     G 12130140 113142       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                  677.95               .01        -73,630.42
10010000 083014     G 12130150 113159       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            3,613,913.32             82.00        -73,548.42
10010000 083014     G 12130270 113274       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   13.65                          -73,548.42
10010000 083014     G 12130300 113308       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   10.92                          -73,548.42
10010000 083014     G 12130490 113498       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            5,289,130.90            120.00        -73,428.42
10010000 083014     G 12130500 113506       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                     .91                          -73,428.42
10010000 083014     G 12130550 113555       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -271,695.50             -6.17        -73,434.59
10010000 083014     G 12130560 113563       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -3,076,906.91            -69.81        -73,504.40
10010000 083014     G 12240050 124057       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   91.00               .01        -73,504.39
10010000 083014     G 12240070 124073       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   34.58                          -73,504.39
10010000 083014     G 12240110 124115       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   38.22                          -73,504.39
10010000 083014     G 12240120 124123       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                    7.28                          -73,504.39
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10010000 083014     G 12400050 140053       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            4,217,889.42             95.69        -73,408.70
10010000 083014     G 12400070 140079       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                  993.72               .03        -73,408.67
10010000 083014     G 12400090 140095       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -149,096.10             -3.39        -73,412.06
10010000 083014     G 12400110 140111       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              236,706.21              5.37        -73,406.69
10010000 083014     G 12400120 140129       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                6,202.56               .14        -73,406.55
10010000 083014     G 12400130 140137       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -14,777,522.31           -335.27        -73,741.82
10010000 083014     G 12400140 140145       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            2,193,863.19             49.78        -73,692.04
10010000 083014     G 12400150 140152       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -63,896.61             -1.45        -73,693.49
10010000 083014     G 12400160 140160       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -4,262,221.03            -96.70        -73,790.19
10010000 083014     G 12400170 140178       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               -7,343.60              -.17        -73,790.36
10010000 083014     G 12400190 140194       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -12,067,336.18           -273.78        -74,064.14
10010000 083014     G 12400200 140202       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   45.50                          -74,064.14
10010000 083014     G 12400230 140236       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -83,889.26             -1.91        -74,066.05
10010000 083014     G 12400250 140251       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -319,490.21             -7.25        -74,073.30
10010000 083014     G 12400290 140293       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           16,035,040.40            363.81        -73,709.49
10010000 083014     G 12400310 140319       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -10,393,865.50           -235.82        -73,945.31
10010000 083014     G 12400320 140327       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -132,912.75             -3.01        -73,948.32
10010000 083014     G 12400360 140368       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            1,848,386.23             41.93        -73,906.39
10010000 083014     G 12400370 140376       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           10,308,820.71            233.89        -73,672.50
10010000 083014     G 12400380 140384       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -13,399,814.61           -304.02        -73,976.52
10010000 083014     G 12400390 140392       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   16.38                          -73,976.52
10010000 083014     G 12400430 140434       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              352,468.66              8.00        -73,968.52
10010000 083014     G 12400440 140442       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            9,933,337.35            225.37        -73,743.15
10010000 083014     G 12400450 140459       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -385,343.95             -8.74        -73,751.89
10010000 083014     G 12400470 140475       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              134,555.19              3.05        -73,748.84
10010000 083014     G 12400490 140491       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -548,120.75            -12.44        -73,761.28
10010000 083014     G 12400500 140509       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -112,125.62             -2.54        -73,763.82
10010000 083014     G 12400510 140517       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,057,800.06            -24.00        -73,787.82
10010000 083014     G 12400520 140525       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -353,576.61             -8.02        -73,795.84
10010000 083014     G 12400540 140541       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            2,148,620.40             48.75        -73,747.09
10010000 083014     G 12400550 140558       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -11,189,147.67           -253.86        -74,000.95
10010000 083014     G 12400580 140582       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,300,776.10            -29.52        -74,030.47
10010000 083014     G 12400610 140616       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               -1,555.19              -.03        -74,030.50
10010000 083014     G 12400620 140624       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               72,223.97              1.64        -74,028.86
10010000 083014     G 12400630 140632       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              452,876.06             10.27        -74,018.59
10010000 083014     G 12400650 140657       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              604,324.56             13.71        -74,004.88
10010000 083014     G 12400660 140665       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -3,922,762.43            -89.00        -74,093.88
10010000 083014     G 12400700 140707       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,052,390.27            -46.56        -74,140.44
10010000 083014     G 12400710 140715       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -18,313.80              -.42        -74,140.86
10010000 083014     G 12400750 140756       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   77.35               .01        -74,140.85
10010000 083014     G 12400760 140764       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -14,952.21              -.34        -74,141.19
10010000 083014     G 12400770 140772       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -378,783.77             -8.60        -74,149.79
10010000 083014     G 12400800 140806       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -6,185,390.26           -140.33        -74,290.12
10010000 083014     G 12400830 140830       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           25,173,380.98            571.13        -73,718.99
10010000 083014     G 12400860 140863       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -10,789.87              -.24        -73,719.23
10010000 083014     G 12400870 140871       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               56,746.69              1.28        -73,717.95
10010000 083014     G 12400880 140889       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,958,241.83            -44.42        -73,762.37
10010000 083014     G 12400890 140897       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              126,231.09              2.86        -73,759.51
10010000 083014     G 12400900 140905       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              128,448.32              2.91        -73,756.60
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10010000 083014     G 12400910 140913       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               75,247.90              1.71        -73,754.89
10010000 083014     G 12400920 140921       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,652,325.39            -37.49        -73,792.38
10010000 083014     G 12400930 140939       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               29,452.15               .67        -73,791.71
10010000 083014     G 12400940 140947       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -308,913.15             -7.01        -73,798.72
10010000 083014     G 12400950 140954       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                8,744.19               .20        -73,798.52
10010000 083014     G 12400960 140962       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -28,091,543.27           -637.34        -74,435.86
10010000 083014     G 12400970 140970       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -18,263.76              -.41        -74,436.27
10010000 083014     G 12400980 140988       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -91,326,428.18         -2,072.01        -76,508.28
10010000 083014     G 12450070 145078       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                    2.73                          -76,508.28
10010000 083014     G 12450080 145086       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   40.04                          -76,508.28
10010000 083014     G 12450140 145144       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   40.04                          -76,508.28
10010000 083014     G 12450170 145177       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,517,915.79            -34.44        -76,542.72
